BAILEY HARDWOODS, INC.
628 KIMBLE CT
SPRINGFIELD, IL 62703

+1 2175296800
office@baileyhardwoods.com
BUSTOM EABINETRNE MLLIORK www.baileyhardwoods.com

ADDRESS

Dan Wallace

Legacy Real Estate
201 South Walnut
Suite 304

Rochester, IL 62563

Job: 56 Firefly - Tiffany

Stock Cabinetry Line - US Cabinet
All Plywood no particle board

All Soft Close Doors

All Soft Close Drawer

Hardwood Dovetailed Drawer box
Full Extension Glide

Full Overlay doors

5-Piece header Drawers

Kitchen - Perimeter

Oxford White

Wood Hood

Raleigh - Tapered Classic Moulding Smooth Wood Hood
30"x36"31-1/2"wide x 36" tall

Custom Paint Color

**Does NOT include Vent**

Kitchen Island
Custom - Green Paint
Oxford-Sage

Custom Paint Island Cabinets

Laundry Room
Oxford White Cabinets
Toffee - Floating Shelves

Lower Bath
Oxford - Toffee

Main Bath
Oxford - Toffee

Master Bath
Oxford - Toffee

Powder Bath
Oxford - Toffee

ESTIMATE # 3759

1

Thank you for your business and have a great day!

DATE 11/13/2024

7,858.00

2,400.00

2,096.00

600.00
1,815.00
1,305.00
1,345.00
1,345.00

683.00

7,858.00T

2,400.00T

2,096.00T

600.00
1,815.00T
1,305.00T
1,345.00T
1,345.00T

683.00T



Stair parts are non-returnable. Items made or ordered SUBTOTAL 19,447.00
are specific for each job, therefore cannot be returned. TAX 1,366.41

TOTAL $20,813.41

All debit/credit card transactions will have a 3%
convenience fee added to the total of each transaction.

Accepted By Accepted Date

Thank you for your business and have a great day!



