

## BAILEY HARDWOODS, INC.

628 KIMBLE CT SPRINGFIELD, IL 62703 +1 2175296800 office@baileyhardwoods.com www.baileyhardwoods.com

## Estimate

**ADDRESS** 

Dan Wallace Legacy Real Estate 201 South Walnut Suite 304 Rochester, IL 62563 **ESTIMATE #** 3759 **DATE** 11/13/2024

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Job: 56 Firefly - Tiffany Stock Cabinetry Line - US Cabinet All Plywood no particle board All Soft Close Doors All Soft Close Drawer Hardwood Dovetailed Drawer box Full Extension Glide Full Overlay doors 5-Piece header Drawers			
Kitchen - Perimeter Oxford White	1	7,858.00	7,858.00T
Wood Hood Raleigh - Tapered Classic Moulding Smooth Wood Hood 30"x36"31-1/2"wide x 36" tall Custom Paint Color **Does NOT include Vent**	1	2,400.00	2,400.00T
Kitchen Island Custom - Green Paint Oxford-Sage	1	2,096.00	2,096.00T
Custom Paint Island Cabinets	1	600.00	600.00
Laundry Room Oxford White Cabinets Toffee - Floating Shelves	1	1,815.00	1,815.00T
Lower Bath Oxford - Toffee	1	1,305.00	1,305.00T
Main Bath Oxford - Toffee	1	1,345.00	1,345.00T
Master Bath Oxford - Toffee	1	1,345.00	1,345.00T
Powder Bath Oxford - Toffee	1	683.00	683.00T

Thank you for your business and have a great day!

Stair parts are non-returnable. Items made or ordered are specific for each job, therefore cannot be returned.

All debit/credit card transactions will have a 3% convenience fee added to the total of each transaction.

SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL 19,447.00 1,366.41 **\$20,813.41** 

Accepted By

Accepted Date